
London County Short Mat Bowls Association

Fixtures & Results  Winter 2023/2024

Date Opposition
Home/
Away

Venue W/L/
D Score

Sunday 8th Oct Squad Day Home Shirley Parish Hall N/A

Sunday 15th Oct Surrey Away Wey Valley IBC L 14-26

Sunday 12th Nov Kent Invicta Home Shirley

Sunday 3rd Dec Kent Away Ashford IBC

Sunday 10th Dec East Sussex Home Shirley W 22-18

Sunday 28th Jan Surrey Home Shirley W 21-19

Saturday 10th Feb Kent Invicta Away Snodland  CC n/a

Sunday 18th Feb Kent Home Shirley L 18-22

Saturday 9th March East Sussex Away Hailsham L 13-27

Saturday 6th April West Sussex Away Westergate L 14-26

= Friendly Match

= Cancelled


